Fig. 11 Transmission {EEH#E

i ke i A i e B | A
1 |D33-14 Nut, Lock (U Type) Ursl 1 (M14
2 D11-142620 Washer, Plate TrEEE ] 14x26%2
3 AQ04-3A050-000 Sprocket, Drive R 1 428x18T
4 |D09-R42 Circlip HEIER 1 |rR42
5 D21-6004LLU Bearing rp= 1 6004LLU
6 D16-25356 Oil-Seal HIEES 1 25%35x6
7 |D09-R32 Circlip HEIER 1 |rR-32
8 D21-2515 Bearing i g 1 2515
9 D16-14287 Oil-Seal HIEES 1 14x28x7
10 D02-06040 Screw, Pan Head - A [EsEEL 7 M6x40
11 D02-06045 Screw, Pan Head - A [EsEEL 2 M6x45
12 |AK03-3A050-000 Speed Change Case Cover AN Ay 1
13 |AK06-3A050-000 Speed Change Case Cover Spacer |2, 1
14 |D15-1014 Pin,Dowel Lk i 2 |10x14
15 |AQ03-3A050-000 Drive Axle Ass'y FFEE 1 36T
16 AS02-3A050-000 Fork Rod Axle P~ SEA 1
17 AS01-3A050-000 Fork Rod Y 1
18 |AQ05-3A050-000 Speed Change Gear Ass'y REil; i 1
19 |D21-6203 Bearing frp= 1 6203
20 |AQO02-3A050-000 Main Axle Ass'y ey 1 48/12T
21  |D21-6201 Bearing irp= 3 6201
22 |AS00-3A050-000 Speed Change Camshaft Ass'y A ] 1
23 |AS03-3A050-000 Gear lever axle AP 1
24 |K08-S14 Circlip JHIERL 1 S17
25  |AK10-2A050-000 Breather SERN IR 1
26 D39-0507090 Limpid Hose iﬁF’EJ:ETf 1 5x7x90




Change Speed System

HHEHE

EThs AL Y L7 e e PR | Ak
1 |AS07-3A050-000  [Crip Handle PHpE | '
2 |AS18-3A050-000 Limit Switch FHERGEY 1
3 AS11-3A050-000 Gear Lever EHiH 1
4 |AS10-3A050-000 E type fixed board ERMIER 1 18.5%26%5
5 D02-06010 Screw, Pan Head - A [EsEEL 2 M6x10
6 D02-02010 Screw, Pan Head - A [EsEEL 2 M2x10
7 AS16-3A050-000 revolving spindle ] 1
8  |K05-08025 Bolt Aok 1 [M8x25
9 AS06-3A050-000 Axle fixed Head BRI 1
10 |AS08-3A050-000  |Reverse Spring FrmgE] 1
11 D01-S07 Circlip EXHIRL 1 S07
12 |Do6-02 Nut e et 2 [m2
13 |D32-10020 Bolt, Flange 4 EEEEl 3 [M10x20
14  |FA02-3A050-000 Behind suspensory a board 5 BR b |
15 |D11-102220 Washer - Plate g 1 10%x22x2
16 |AS04-3A050-000 Speed fixed Button Ass’y il 15k [ 7] 1
17 |D63-14020 Bolt, Flange,Hollow R 1 M14x20
18 |D11-142620 Washer - Plate g 1 14x26x2
19 [D49-1.0-08-020 Compress Spring EsgfiEl ] 1.0x8x20
20 |D65-3/8" Steel ball | R 1 3/8"
21 |D25-082020 Bush BEHRE 1
22 |D11-081516 Copper Gasket tHEE 1 @8.2x@15x1.6
23 |D32-08016 Bolt dhegieks 1 [M8xie |




	Sheet1

